OUR LADY STAR OF THE SEA

2017-18 K-9 RELIGIOUS EDUCATION PROGRAM CALENDAR
(Confirmation |1, please see class schedule)
Sunday’s 9:15 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.

AUGUST 2017

Friday, August 11" Confirmation 1 (2019) Lock-in
Friday, August 11" Confirmation 1 (2019) Parent Mtg
(6pm)

Saturday, August 19", Dragon Boat Race (Service
Opportunity)

SEPTEMBER 2017

Sunday, Sept 10™": Religious Education K-9
Begins

Sunday, Sept 17th: Religious Ed (K-9)
Sunday, Sept 24" Religious Ed (K-8)

OCTOBER 2017

Sunday, Oct 1% Religious Ed (K-9)

Sunday, Oct 8":  Religious Ed (K-9)

Sunday, Oct 15": Religious Ed (K-9) FKA

Sunday, Oct 22" Religious Ed (K-8) FKA make-up
Sunday, Oct 29" Religious Ed (K-8)

NOVEMBER 2017

(First Holy Communion parents (2nd grade), parent meeting
will be posted for November)

Sunday, Nov 5t CIRCLE OF GRACE (K-9)
Sunday, Nov 12"":  Religious Ed (K-9)

Sunday, Nov 19":  Religious Ed (K-8)

Sunday, Nov 26™:  NO CLASS - Thanksgiving
FIRST SUNDAY OF ADVENT

DECEMBER 2017

Sunday, Dec 3“:  Religious Ed (K-9)

Sunday, Dec 10™:  Religious Ed (K-9)

Sunday, Dec 17" Faith Formation (K-9)

Sunday, Dec 24" NO CLASS: Nativity of Our Lord
Sunday, Dec 31%:  NO CLASS: New Years Eve

JANUARY 2018

Monday, Jan 1%: Holy Day of Obligation — Mary
Mother of God

Sunday, Jan 7™: Religious Ed (K-9) Christmas
Party/ Parent Teacher Conference

Sunday, Jan 14" Religious Ed (K-9)

Friday, Jan 19":  Youth Rally and Mass 4 Life
Sunday, Jan 21°%:  Religious Ed (K-8) FHC
PARENT MEETING 9:30 In Historic Church
Sunday, Jan 28" Religious Ed (K-8)/ CLASS PASS
(Class Pass for students who attended Youth Rally and Mass)

FEBRUARY 2018

Sunday, Feb 4™ Religious Ed (K-9)

Friday, Feb 9-11"": MOUNT2000 (9" Grade Retreat
Opportunity)

Sunday, Feb 11":  Religious Ed (K-9)

Saturday, Feb 17" FHC Workshop 9:00-12pm
Sunday, Feb 18" NO CLASS, President’s Day
Sunday, Feb 25" Religious Ed (K-8)

MARCH 2018 (FHC Workshop dates will be emailed
out, workshop will be held on a Saturday)

Sunday, Mar 4™ Religious Ed (K-9)

Sunday, Mar 11™: Religious Ed (K-9)

Saturday, Mar 17"": FIRST RECONCILIATION
10:00am Parish Church

Sunday, Mar 18" Religious Ed (K-8)

Sunday, Mar 25": NO CLASS — Palm Sunday

APRIL 2018

Sunday, Apr 1% NO CLASS - EASTER

Sunday, Apr 8": Religious Ed (K-9)

Sunday, Apr 15™: Religious Ed (K-9)

Saturday, April 21%: First Holy Communion Practice
9:00 a.m.

Sunday, Apr 22" Religious Ed (K-9) FIRST HOLY
COMMUNION (10:45 A.M.) 2018/19 Enrollment Begins
Sunday, Apr 29" Religious Ed (K-9)/ Re-registration
Continues for 2017/18

MAY 2018

Sunday, May 6": LAST DAY OF RELIGIOUS ED
CLASSES

Friday May 18" — Sunday May 20"
CONFIRMATION I1 (2018) — West River Retreat
Confirmation Mass

JUNE 2018

Saturday, June 16", 2018: Confirmation Practice (to
include Sponsors) 10:00 a.m. -Parish Church
Sunday, June 17", 2018: Confirmation Mass

Updated: 1/10/2018



